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From Albany to Colonie Center From Colonie Center to Albany
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Central Avenue

12

between Colonie Center and 
Downtown Albany 

5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2w w w . c d t a . o r g

1

Schedule

FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - ............................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -  ....................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare - ........................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, 
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive 
days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare 
paying adult.
Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card 
holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s 
fixed route  
service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when 
paying half fare on the bus. 
CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in,  
denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, 
color, or national origin. Members of public may request 
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru 
CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 
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From Albany to Colonie CenterFrom Albany to Colonie Center From Colonie Center to AlbanyFrom Colonie Center to Albany
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553a
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738a
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651p
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751p
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1215a
1235a
1255a

529a
554a
614a
629a
644a
659a
714a
730a
745a

617p
631p
646p
701p
716p
731p
746p
801p
816p
836p
856p
916p
934p
954p

1014p
1034p
1054p
1114p
1134p
1154p
1224a
1244a
104a

537a
602a
622a
637a
652a
707a
722a
738a
753a

627p
640p
655p
710p
725p
740p
755p
810p
825p
845p
905p
925p
942p

1002p
1022p
1042p
1102p
1122p
1142p
1202a
1232a
1252a
112a
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627a
642a
657a
712a
727a
743a
758a

632p
645p
700p
715p
730p
745p
800p
815p
830p
850p
910p
930p
947p
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1027p
1047p
1107p
1127p
1147p
1207a
1237a
1257a
117a

543a
608a
628a
643a
658a
713a
728a
744a
759a

634p
646p
701p
716p
731p
746p
801p
816p
831p
851p
911p
931p
948p

1008p
1028p
1048p
1108p
1128p
1148p
1208a
1238a
1258a
118a

BUSES EVERY 15 MINSBUSES EVERY 15 MINSBUSES EVERY 15 MINS

BUSES EVERY 15 MINS BUSES EVERY 15 MINS

BUSES EVERY 15 MINSEVERY 30 MINS EVERY 30 MINSEVERY 30 MINS EVERY 30 MINS

EVERY 30 MINS EVERY 30 MINS


